AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M005 ,	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07/19/2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NRC-DR-04-09-165 RES-C10-856	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY . CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the	an Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF CEMC2		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
3518 RIVERSIDE DR STE 202 COLUMBUS OH 432211735	!	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS10F0145T NRC-D		
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-21-2009	
CODE 14 THIS ITEM	FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	05 21 2005	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment process. The completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viril by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand data process.	ior to the hour and date specif copies of the amendmentich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE Ritue of this amendment you des	fied in the solicitation or as a ent; (b) By acknowledging re e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea	amended, by one of the follow eceipt of this amendment on e nt numbers. FAILURE OF YOR R TO THE HOUR AND DATE ady submitted, such change m	ing methods: ach copy of the OUR AC- ESPECIFIED MAY ay be made
Ob:	0-15-111-123 N6899 ligate \$50,000.00 S-C10-856	252A 31x0200.060		
13. THIS ITEM APPLI	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES (such as changes in pa	lying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unil	laterally; Incrementa	l Funding		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to p the total obligations from \$390,000.00 t Refer to Section A.2 entitled "Considera in its entirety and replaced with the for	to \$4400,000.00. Acco	funding in the amoun ordingly the contrac	t of \$50,000.00 there is modified as fol	lows:
" (b) The amount presently obligated wit	th respect to this co	ontract is \$440,000.	00"	
All other terms and conditions remain th	ne same.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore char	nged, remains unchanged and in full fo	prce and effect.	•
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Jeffrey R. Mitch Contracting Offi	ACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	March	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		/ / / / / / · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	of Contracting Officer)	7/19/2010
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	- FUEIN C	OMPLETE		ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) bed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by CSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243